8-1/16 in WHEEL ———
ASSEMBLY WIDTH

FRONT VIEW

FEATURES:

2) INCLUDES:
NO-FLAT TIRES

1) 4 ROTATING WHEEL ASSEMBLIES TO LIFT
GOAL FRAME FOR EASY MOVABLITY

3-1/4 in WHEEL

WIDTH

// N
NN
GG L

ROTATING STEEL MOUNTING BRACKET
3) TOTAL WEIGHT: 45Ibs PER SET

SIDE VIEW

NOTE:

11-5/16 in WHEEL
ASSEMBLED LENGTH

GOAL FRAME SHOWN, BUT NOT SUPPLIED

_—

|
(Y 1 e
\\!JJ l\l PROJECTION

/ e 140 Pacific Drive
'OKWIKGOAL =<
B Pa. 18951

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Finish Info.

This item is the exclusive
property of KWIK GOAL LTD.

Reproduction or duplication
without the express written
consent of KWIK GOAL LTD.
is strictly forbidden.

Approved By: Part #:

Dato: 10B409
Drawn By: BRush

Date: 7/15/2003 Desc:

Sheet: 1 of 4

WHEEL OPTION - EURO

Revision #: 2

MATCH/FUSION

Cad File: 10B409.idw

©) 2010 Kwik Goal Ltd.

REV 9/28/10




FRONT VIEW | SIDE VIEW
|‘5 3/8 in F (GOAL FRAME ON TURF)
| .‘ | 12-15/16 in—= 058 in
| \
SN o WU .
}__ _ _ _ ) j - S (> _
|

NS NN X
NN & X sse

DTN < NS
N A
< QUK

N NN AL ALK
(GOAL EILBI\I/IEE\QE ¥VVHEELS)

~—16 3/8in

!
3-1/36 in

RO
NI

NOTE:

WHEEL _ ~ _|
LOCATIONS GOAL FRAME SHOWN, BUT NOT SUPPLIED
<\
T~ I — 747’
~ //' =
\?// //
p=— < 7
| ' g .
THIRD Y/ e 140 Pacific Drive
/\ - L& oD K W, K 60 A I_ Quakeriown,
GOAL FRAME | S \I/ — proecrion (W L2 Pa. 18951
(NOT SUPPLIED) N _
|= _ ? DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES Approved By: Part #:
= ~ UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIE -
= WHEEL >> — . : D | Date: 1 OB409
!’;i\ LOCATIONS This item is the exclusive Drawn By: BRush
T ngeﬂﬁéOf KWIK f"f“ LTD. |'Date: 7/15/2003 Desc:
i ——
ithout the oxress witton | Sheet: 2 of 4 WHEEL OPTION - EURO
Finish Info. consent of KWIK GOAL LTD. | Revision #: 2 MATCH/FUSION
is strictly forbidden. Cad File: 10B409.idw

©) 2010 Kwik Goal Ltd.



Uz1254

NOTE:
LEFT HAND SHOWN - FOR COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
SEE INSTRUCTIONS.

Parts List

Part # Qty Description
Uz1254 4 PLATE, WHEEL STOP
UZz659 4 MOUNTING BRACKET, WHEEL
UZz691 4 THREADED CHANNEL SPACER
VZ349 4 FLAT PROOF TIRE

TZ1 8 3/8-16 x 1 Hex Bolt

TZ28 4 1/2-13 Lock Nut

TZ60 8 3/8 FLAT WASHER

TZ65 8 3/8 LOCK WASHER
TZ2108 4 5/8-11 HEX JAM NUT
TZ294 4 5/8-11 Lock Nut

TZ369 4 5/8-11 x 3 1/2 Hex Bolt
T2370 4 3/8-16 Lock Nut

TZ2204 4 1/2 FLAT WASHER
TZ208 4 3/8-16 x 3/4 Soc Hd Cap Scr
T2297 4 1/2 FLAT WASHER, SAE

|
(Y 1 e
Q!JJ l\l PROJECTION

/ e 140 Pacific Drive
(BKWIKGOAL ==
B Pa. 18951

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Finish Info.

This item is the exclusive
property of KWIK GOAL LTD.

Reproduction or duplication
without the express written
consent of KWIK GOAL LTD.
is strictly forbidden.

Approved By: Part #:

Dato: 10B409
Drawn By: BRush

Date: 7/15/2003 Desc:

Sheet: 3 of 4

WHEEL OPTION - EURO

Revision #: 2

MATCH/FUSION

Cad File: 10B409.idw

©) 2010 Kwik Goal Ltd.

REV 9/28/10



KWIK GOAL LTD.
10B409
ISOMETRIC VIEW
KWIK GOAL LTD.
10B409
TOP VIEW
KWIK GOAL LTD. KWIK GOAL LTD.
10B409 10B409
FRONT VIEW RIGHT VIEW
' / ® ific Drive
(B ] T KWIKGOAl " Quater
w | égghgcnm ’J_g Q;:_ 1685%\/1”’
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES Approved By: Part #:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED [ pDate: 10B409
This item is the exclusive Drawn By: BRush
ngeﬂléof tKW’K gOf_\'- {TTD- Date: 7/15/2003 Desc:
eproduction or duplication
without the express written | Sheet: 4 of 4 WHI?\/IEAI\_TOCPH}-II:%I;I-OI?\IURO
Finish Info. consent of KWIK GOAL LTD. | Revision #: 2
is strictly forbidden. Cad File: 10B409.idw

© 2010 Kwik Goal Ltd. REV 9/28/10



